WHY TEAM CENTRAL?

Central Roofing Company is home to an unmatched team of roofing, sheet metal and service professionals. There is a reason Central Roofing Company continues to be on top of the industry year after year: the strength of our numbers and a solid spirit of collaboration. Team Central offers immeasurable value to our clients in terms of planning, safety and quality control. We are Central to long-lasting roofing systems, state-of-the-art wall panel installations, emergency response and community-impacting projects because all together,

WE ARE MORE THAN A ROOFING COMPANY

Gerry A. Stock

President/Chief Executive Officer

Gerry Stock is principle, President and CEO of Central Roofing Company. She has been at the helm of a major Twin Cities roofing company for nearly 25 years; in her seat at Central since 2011. Gerry's roots to Central and the roofing industry have grown since childhood. Her father was a career journeyman roofer and former employee of the company she now owns and operates.

In her tenure at Central Roofing Company, the company annual sales as grown 55% to-date. We diversified our services with the expansion of our in-house sheet metal shop and addition of fabrication and installation of metal architectural wall panels and grew our Service Department into the largest around-the-clock fleet in the state of Minnesota.* (*Based on percentage of dedicated Service Department employees at Central Roofing Company compared to competitors.)